
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2022-0410-B Arterial Concrete repair Plano Pky-US 75 to East 

City Limits Project No. 7432 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, April 28, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1002 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 2 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 7 
Alvand Construction Inc. dba Advance Contracting Group $6,776,100    
Urban Infaconstruction LLC (Urban Infaconstruction)  $7,496,300 
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.   $7,549,390 
HQS Construction, LLC      $8,409,775 
FNH Construction, LLC      $8,815,000 
O.Tervino Construction, LLC (O.Tervino Construction)  $9,658,150 
Xit Paving and Construction Inc.     $10,188.820 
         

 

Recommended Vendor 
Alvand Construction Inc. dba Advance Contracting Group $6,776,100   
   
 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
4/28/2022 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 


